
From: 
Sent: Tuesday, January 4, 2011 10:15 PM 
To: Dana 
Subject: Re: RE: 

Let's try Uva. It looks super cozy too!=And menu looks yummy.. 

On Jan 4, 2011, at 4:13 PM, Dana <J 

Or =elice 

<http://www.fe=icewinebar.com/> http://www.felic=winebar.com/ <http://www.felicewinebar.com/> 

Or if there is somewhere else you h=ve in mind I would be happy to go there 

=p class="MsoNormal">From 
Sent: Tuesday, January 04, 2011 4:08 PM 
To: Dana 
Subject: Re: 

Wou=d you be interested in something like this for dinner tonight??<=p> 

<http://www.urbanspoon.com=r/3/1346889/restaurant/Upper-East-Side/Flex-Mussels-New-York> 
http://www.urbanspoon.com/r/3/1346889/restaurant/Upper-East-Side/Fl=x-Mussels-New-York 
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